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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 10 December 2021

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TESKEY Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Hope 537607 6/4212

 2 AURORA BLUE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/1S. Ellis 529642 8/7279

 3 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start Provincial winner BAT, 29/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Scott 540428 8/4294

 4 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R6, P 7P 7C 7P 4/1/1B. Talbot 531238 10/6196

 5 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 4/1/1W. Lamb 520470 5/478

 6 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Roy 543237 2/1211

 7 FRATERNITY Last start winner NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3P. Sims 541240 2/1195

 8 PAMJAMS IMP Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 8Y 5/2J. Scott 540426 3/2141

 9 DUST STORM Last start placegetter SHP, 25/11/2021, R11 2P 4P 3P 5/1B. Smith 525261 9/5222

 10 LITTLE BIT LUXE Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2P. Sims 542991 3/2201

 11 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2J. Sant 541631 5/2192

 12 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1186

 13 KAIQUE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4174

 14 DEB TAN LEE Last start placegetter HVL, 28/11/2021, R3 3P 4P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0169

 15 DANA DANCER Last start placegetter BAT, 06/12/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 7Y 5/1H. Lin 530542 7/3158

 16 TEENY TIGER Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0149

 17 ALIZAY FRENZY Last start placegetter BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 1Y 5/4H. Lin 538102 1/0147

 18 BLACK EAGLE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R7, P 2P 4Y (FTF)Y 5/4G. Schwencke 534087 1/0124

 19 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 6P 1Y 5/4G. Apps 524008 6/0191

 20 DANA EVIL EYE Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 1Y 7Y 4Y 5/2D. Grant 535127 7/2117

 21 DR. BARRETT Last start Country winner TEM, 09/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/084

 22 ALAMO JOE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/11/2021, R11, P 7M 4Y 6Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/2105

 23 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/4G. Parsons 527035 4/0169

 24 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 3/2165

 25 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2165

 26 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1A. Clare 508958 6/5162

 27 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y 3Y 1Y 5Y 5/4R. Bates 507676 3/0160

 28 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score HVL, 28/11/2021, R5 6P 6P 1P 5/2P. Strutt 532194 3/2159

 29 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159
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 30 PRETTY MORE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/0156

 31 PREMIER GRANT Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3D. Grant 526047 7/1150

 32 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0141

 33 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540760 4/3140

 34 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score BAT, 29/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3J. Scott 540427 2/1140

 35 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 5/4137

 36 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 1/0132

 37 DAZZ DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 2Y 5/4B. Talbot 540762 1/0129

 38 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R6, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 2/0125

 39 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3M 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5121

 40 CLUB DOUBLE Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2D. Grant 486104 7/2120

 41 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4P 4P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 4/1116

 42 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 5P 1Y 3Y 5/4E. Winters 528266 2/0108

 43 TIN MAN Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 2/0107

 44 PYRAMID EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4J. Smith 530575 5/0107

 45 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 4P 5/4E. Winters 528270 1/0107

 46 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 5/4D. Breust 540965 1/0105

 47 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R11, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0103

 48 UNRAVELLED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R8, P 7P (FEL)P 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0102

 49 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/1102

 50 RUNNING THE WIND Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 6P 8C 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 523933 10/4102

 51 MYSTERY FLAME Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 6Y 1Y 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0101

 52 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/087

 53 GAP CABANG Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3Y 6Y 5/1B. Talbot 520490 7/686

 54 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4M. Conquest 538930 1/085

 55 ONE UNION Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 544571 1/078

 56 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 3Y 8P 8Y 5/3C. Buick 543233 2/176

 57 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/675

 58 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4Y 6P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/075

 59 SWISH CHICK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533473 1/072

 60 ALL ABOUT ARIA Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3S. Hazlett 526169 2/169
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 61 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/065

 62 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/3S. Elwin 531249 4/162

 63 ROCK THE GROUND Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/3J. Pike 522192 2/155
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 1 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 5/3J. Roy 543237 2/1211

 2 FRATERNITY Last start winner NOW, 22/11/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3P. Sims 541240 2/1195

 3 PAMJAMS IMP Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 8Y 5/2J. Scott 540426 3/2141

 4 DUST STORM Last start placegetter SHP, 25/11/2021, R11 2P 4P 3P 5/1B. Smith 525261 9/5222

 5 LITTLE BIT LUXE Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2P. Sims 542991 3/2201

 6 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/2J. Sant 541631 5/2192

 7 NANGAR TEDDY Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1186

 8 KAIQUE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4174

 9 DEB TAN LEE Last start placegetter HVL, 28/11/2021, R3 3P 4P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0169

 10 DANA DANCER Last start placegetter BAT, 06/12/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 7Y 5/1H. Lin 530542 7/3158

 11 TEENY TIGER Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0149

 12 ALIZAY FRENZY Last start placegetter BAT, 06/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 1Y 5/4H. Lin 538102 1/0147

 13 BLACK EAGLE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R7, P 2P 4Y (FTF)Y 5/4G. Schwencke 534087 1/0124

 14 BATTIE'S BANQUET Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R6, Y 1Y 6P 1Y 5/4G. Apps 524008 6/0191

 15 DANA EVIL EYE Last start Country winner YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 1Y 7Y 4Y 5/2D. Grant 535127 7/2117

 16 DR. BARRETT Last start Country winner TEM, 09/10/2021, R1, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4B. Lord 541547 1/084

 17 ALAMO JOE 2 Unrequired at last meeting TEM, 05/11/2021, R11, P 7M 4Y 6Y 5/2G. Thurkettle 496438 9/2105

 18 MISS BRIGGS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 1Y 5/4G. Parsons 527035 4/0169

 19 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R11, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2T. O'Keefe 540761 3/2165

 20 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2165

 21 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1A. Clare 508958 6/5162

 22 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R10, Y 3Y 1Y 5Y 5/4R. Bates 507676 3/0160

 23 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2159

 24 KENNY SIMPSON Weighted points score HVL, 28/11/2021, R5 6P 6P 1P 5/2P. Strutt 532194 3/2159

 25 PRETTY MORE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4R. Miller 530377 1/0156

 26 PREMIER GRANT Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3D. Grant 526047 7/1150

 27 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0141

 28 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540760 4/3140

 29 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score BAT, 29/11/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3J. Scott 540427 2/1140

 30 NIPPY UNO Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/1H. Lin 508219 5/4137

 31 CHASING CLOUT Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 4Y 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 1/0132
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 32 DAZZ DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 8P 3P 2Y 5/4B. Talbot 540762 1/0129

 33 MR. VALENTINE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R6, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 2/0125

 34 BANJO'S LEGACY Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3M 5/1R. Gold 495462 7/5121

 35 CLUB DOUBLE Weighted points score RIC, 22/10/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2D. Grant 486104 7/2120

 36 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 4P 4P 5/3T. Mccaffery 499219 4/1116

 37 FIRE UP LAVERNE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 5P 1Y 3Y 5/4E. Winters 528266 2/0108

 38 TIN MAN Weighted points score TEM, 08/08/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 7Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 2/0107

 39 PYRAMID EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4J. Smith 530575 5/0107

 40 FIRE UP LOUISE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 4P 5/4E. Winters 528270 1/0107

 41 PSYCHO FANTASY Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 5/4D. Breust 540965 1/0105

 42 HESTON'S MATE Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R11, P 5P 1Y 4P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0103

 43 RUNNING THE WIND Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 6P 8C 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 523933 10/4102

 44 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/1102

 45 UNRAVELLED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R8, P 7P (FEL)P 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0102

 46 MYSTERY FLAME Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 6Y 1Y 5/4B. Lord 543500 1/0101

 47 DANA GERTIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/087

 48 GAP CABANG Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3Y 6Y 5/1B. Talbot 520490 7/686

 49 BELLA BELIEVE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4Y 5/4M. Conquest 538930 1/085

 50 ONE UNION Weighted points score WAG, 29/10/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4T. Roberts 544571 1/078

 51 GOOSE'S CHANCE Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 3Y 8P 8Y 5/3C. Buick 543233 2/176

 52 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/675

 53 HOLLY ROCKET Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 6Y 4Y 6P 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/075

 54 SWISH CHICK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533473 1/072

 55 ALL ABOUT ARIA Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 8P 5/3S. Hazlett 526169 2/169

 56 SECRET SNAPS 1 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 528520 4/065

 57 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/3S. Elwin 531249 4/162

 58 ROCK THE GROUND Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/3J. Pike 522192 2/155
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 1 CHOICE CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 1P 1/1L. Roy 532682 18/17336

 2 BEVEN'S DESIRE Last start Country winner TEM, 13/11/2021, R7, Y 1Y 2P 1Y 2/1/2T. O'Keefe 528610 12/6324

 3 RUNNING GEAR Weighted points score MBR, 01/07/2021, R4, PR1 1P 6P 1P 2/1/2W. Lamb 533305 7/6243

 4 TESKEY Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2C. Hope 537607 6/4212

 5 AURORA BLUE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 3P 4/1/1S. Ellis 529642 8/7279

 6 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start Provincial winner BAT, 29/11/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Scott 540428 8/4294

 7 KAREN'S WORD Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R6, P 7P 7C 7P 4/1/1B. Talbot 531238 10/6196

 8 WESTERN BAY Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 4/1/1W. Lamb 520470 5/478
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 1 TIGGERLONG PANDA 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R1, P 2P 2P M/1M. Finn 547002 0/0140

 2 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R1, P 3P M/1T. Roberts 545057 0/0117

 3 ELECTRIC LADY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/10/2021, R1, Y

GBN, 24/09/2021, R2, P

2Y 7P 2P M/1D. Ashton 537766 0/0108

 4 MASON HILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 08/08/2021, R1, P 2P M/1P. Sims 533479 0/0134

 5 MY BOY MATTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 03/12/2021, R2, P 3P 4Y 5P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/0124

 6 LADY MARCELLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 5Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543235 0/0100

 7 BLAZING WILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 23/11/2021, R2, P 5P 2P M/1M. Conquest 544665 0/096

 8 SILENCED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 6P 2Y 6Y M/1M. Anesbury 541661 0/079

 9 RADIO CLASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5P 8P 3Y M/1D. Maniaci 533289 0/070

 10 WOW SHE'S SWEET First start M/1P. Sims 544680 0/00

 11 WILD TOM First start M/1P. Scott 532301 0/00

 12 TIGGERLONG LAB First start M/1M. Finn 546999 0/00

 13 LET'S GO BROOKE First start M/1G. Mitchell 539090 0/00

 14 PURDY'S CHANCE Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 05/11/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Roy 543231 0/042

 15 GAMBLING GRACE Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 29/10/2021, R2, P 7P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/033

 16 OUR SOOKY Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P 6P M/1C. Rushworth 532778 0/066

 17 CAWBOURNE GEORGY Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R1, P 6P 8Y 8Y M/1C. Buick 524964 0/062

 18 GONDORF Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 7Y M/1B. Lord 543498 0/044

 19 MYRNIONG ROYALE Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 7P M/1B. Talbot 538983 0/044

 20 WINCHESTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1R. Gold 532780 0/042

 21 TOMMY TUMMY TURN Weighted points score HVL, 28/11/2021, R1 6P 8P 6Y M/1P. Strutt 540745 0/042
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 1 LOGICAL CHANCE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2J. Roy 532683 14/2339

 2 EVERY CHANCE Dropping in grade TEM, 05/11/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/2L. Roy 499927 20/7270

 3 BRINDABELLA BOY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7C 4/1/1D. Cormie 529586 8/6173

 4 DE GOEY EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 04/12/2021, R9, C 7C 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Smith 530578 7/5121

 5 RALPH Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 9/3231

 6 GOT A REPAIR Last start placegetter SHP, 29/11/2021, R6 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 5/3207

 7 OUR DASHER Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3C. Rushworth 532779 3/1168

 8 FIRE UP KEITH Dropping in grade TEM, 05/11/2021, R5, P 5Y 7P 6P 5/1J. Scott 490590 13/5110

 9 CLANDESTINE Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2C 5/2P. Sims 541249 4/2274

 10 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3M. Finn 536626 3/1203

 11 RAGLAN COBRA Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2M. Curtale 537111 3/2201

 12 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4A. Clare 520291 3/0165

 13 DARK SOUL Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4B. Smith 537865 3/0163

 14 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 8/0158

 15 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2J. Smith 530572 6/2135

 16 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4J. Roy 543236 2/0132

 17 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/2129

 18 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 3/0119

 19 KRAKATOAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7C 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4118

 20 COSMIC SPIRIT Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Mitchell 533981 4/0108

 21 SAVANNAH Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3G. Mitchell 533980 3/2108

 22 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R9, M 7M 4Y 6Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 9/4105

 23 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/087

 24 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/085

 25 SECRET SNAPS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 4/165

 26 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 4/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 10 December 2021

P 5 457 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAN GO Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 4P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 2/0189

 2 RITZA LORD Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/3C. Wasson 508574 2/1186

 3 QUORRA BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 2/1182

 4 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 3C (FEL)P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1160

 5 WONDER LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535745 2/1159

 6 IMPRESS TITMUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/3P. Sims 544556 2/1158

 7 BANNER LOMAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 2/1153

 8 IMPRESS DRESSEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4P. Sims 544549 1/0151

 9 LET'S GO ACTION Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/4G. Mitchell 540239 2/0146

 10 LIL MISS SHOOTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/4W. Lamb 523081 1/0141

 11 DANA GINGER Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Grant 542721 1/0136

 12 SILVER BANNER Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3P 6C 5/4D. Breust 528823 1/0134

 13 BONNIE'S CHANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 2P 5/4J. Roy 543236 2/0132

 14 MR. VALENTINE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 2/0125

 15 HIDDEN QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 4P 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0122

 16 RADIO HEAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/0121

 17 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 6C 6P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0113

 18 HARRISON Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4C. Wasson 535092 1/0107

 19 UNRAVELLED 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P (FEL)P 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0102

 20 DYNAMIC QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 7P 8Y 6P 5/4R. Morley 528618 1/093

 21 JANINE'S DESIRE Grade order Grade 5 5P 6Y 7Y 5/4B. Talbot 540759 1/086

 22 MEXICAN RADIO Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 8P 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/082

 23 SWISH CHICK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533473 1/072

 24 TOM'S EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4Y 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/171

 25 POPPA BLUEY Grade order Grade 5 8P 5Y 5P 5/4J. Scott 532580 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 10 December 2021

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 2/1182

 2 HIDDEN QUALITY Last start winner GBN, 03/12/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0122

 3 RALPH Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R8, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1G. Anesbury 539457 9/3231

 4 GOT A REPAIR Last start placegetter SHP, 29/11/2021, R6 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Mcclelland 528420 5/3207

 5 OUR DASHER Last start placegetter GBN, 03/12/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3C. Rushworth 532779 3/1168

 6 FIRE UP KEITH Dropping in grade TEM, 05/11/2021, R5, P 5Y 7P 6P 5/1J. Scott 490590 13/5110

 7 CLANDESTINE Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2C 5/2P. Sims 541249 4/2274

 8 TIGGERLONG FAB Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3M. Finn 536626 3/1203

 9 RAGLAN COBRA Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2M. Curtale 537111 3/2201

 10 RITZA LORD Weighted points score GUN, 11/02/2021, R3, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3C. Wasson 508574 2/1186

 11 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 5/4A. Clare 520291 3/0165

 12 DARK SOUL Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4B. Smith 537865 3/0163

 13 AMISTAD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 8/0158

 14 DANA GINGER Weighted points score GBN, 18/11/2021, R8, P 7P 1Y 3P 5/4D. Grant 542721 1/0136

 15 MILL EXPRESS Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2J. Smith 530572 6/2135

 16 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R7, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4J. Roy 543236 2/0132

 17 TIGGERLONG PINK Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/2129

 18 MR. VALENTINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R6, P 6P 8Y 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 2/0125

 19 RADIO HEAD Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Maniaci 533292 1/0121

 20 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 3/0119

 21 KRAKATOAN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7C 5P 5/1S. Hazlett 535459 6/4118

 22 SAVANNAH Weighted points score DUB, 04/12/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 7P 5/3G. Mitchell 533980 3/2108

 23 COSMIC SPIRIT Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Mitchell 533981 4/0108

 24 HARRISON Weighted points score GAW, 03/11/2021, R9, PR2 6P 1P 5P 5/4C. Wasson 535092 1/0107

 25 ALAMO JOE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R9, M 7M 4Y 6Y 5/1G. Thurkettle 496438 9/4105

 26 UNRAVELLED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R8, P 7P (FEL)P 1Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 543234 1/0102

 27 DANA GERTIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 06/12/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/4H. Lin 530549 4/087

 28 JANINE'S DESIRE Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 6Y 7Y 5/4B. Talbot 540759 1/086

 29 BENANDO JUNIOR Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/085

 30 MEXICAN RADIO Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4D. Maniaci 533288 1/082

 31 SWISH CHICK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/11/2021, R9, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533473 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 10 December 2021

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SECRET SNAPS 2 Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6Y 5/3T. Mccaffery 528520 4/165

 33 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 7P 6Y 7Y 5/4S. Elwin 531249 4/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Friday, 10 December 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JESSORE Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R2, P 2P 6P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/0127

 2 MY BOY MATTY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/12/2021, R2, P 3P 4Y 5P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/0124

 3 TIGGERLONG PANDA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 03/12/2021, R1, P

WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P

2P 2P M/1M. Finn 547002 0/0140

 4 POT THE BLACK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 19/11/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 6P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0108

 5 LADY MARCELLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/10/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 5Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543235 0/0100

 6 BROTHERS EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 08/07/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/096

 7 OUT FOR GLORY First start M/1P. Sims 546224 0/00

 8 NOT WANTED First start M/1P. Sims 542393 0/00

 9 SHE'S VENOMOUS Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 05/11/2021, R2, P 5P M/1P. Sims 541238 0/050

 10 WINCHESTER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 05/11/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 6P M/1R. Gold 532780 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 SHANJO PRINCE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2J. Hartley 494550 18/1202

 2 QUORRA BALE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4T. Roberts 535609 2/0182

 3 MY BOY ROCKIN' Weighted points score WPK, 04/12/2021, R9, C 3C 3C 3C 5/4B. Smith 540064 5/0290

 4 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 04/12/2021, R3, C 5C 2C 5C 5/2B. Talbot 536454 8/2222

 5 SANDY GRANT Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2D. Grant 526043 5/2219

 6 IMPRESS US Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 2C 5/4P. Sims 533845 8/0210

 7 BRINDABELLA BOY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 7C 5/4D. Cormie 529586 8/0173

 8 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/12/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 8/1158

 9 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R7, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1E. Grant 526041 6/3133

 10 KRAKATOAN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 30/11/2021, R4, P 8P 7C 5P 5/4S. Hazlett 535459 6/0118
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 1 SHANJO PRINCE 2 Last start winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2J. Hartley 494550 18/13202

 2 SHE'S A PEARL Last start City winner WPK, 04/12/2021, R8, C 1C 1C 1C 3/1/2P. Sims 541248 11/8396
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